%AIA Document G731 - 2019

Change Order, Construction Manager as Adviser Edition

i

AT

(]

=

Y

PROJECT: (name and address) CONTRACT INFORMATION: CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION:
2021 Facility Upgrades Contract For: 9D Floor Covering Change Order Number: 2005-22-3
Lakeview Public Schools
Date: 4/23/21 Date: 9/14/21
OWNER: (name and address) ARCHITECT: (name and address) CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: (name and address)
ISD #2167 Lakeview Public Schools Wendel R A Morton & Associates LLC
875 Barstad Road N 401 2nd Avenue N., Ste. 206 3315 Roosevelt Rd., Ste. 100
Cottonwood MN 56229 Minneapolis MN 55401 St. Cloud MN 56301
CONTRACTOR: (name and address)
Arnquist Carpets Plus

805 15t Ave East
Alexandria, MN 56308

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
(Insert a detailed description of the change and, if applicable, attach or reference specific exhibits. Also include agreed upon adjustments
attributable to executed Construction Change Directives.)

FCO #07 - Material and labor to grind and seal existing concrete as requested by District.

The original Contract Sum was $ 219,600.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 10,681.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 230,281.00
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 3,000.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 233,281.00

The Contract Time will be increased by Zero (0) days.
The Contractor’s Work shall be substantially complete on

NOTE: This Change Order does not include adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the Contract Time, that have
been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and Contractor, in
which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, CONTRACTOR, AND OWNER.

Wendel R A Morton & Associates LLC

AECHITQC! (Firm name) CONSWNAGER (Firm name)
SIGNATURE SIGNATURE

Dan Goemann ilﬁi;m > l"_&M‘W Brad Bednar

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE

o 14— 1o2d 9-21-707¢
DATE: DATE:

Amgquist Carpets Plus ISD #2167 Lakeview/Public Schools

_%I%%{m FIW ow (Firm nanréj{ 6

A 5 —
S L) Hrece. VR @m Bosih. B,
P

PRINTED NAME ?ND TITLE RINTED NA7|E AND TITLE”
/0/}‘ 2/ )0 /2l ] 2021
DATE: ¥ /7 DATE: ?

AIA Document G731™ — 2019 (formerly G701™CMa — 1992). Copyright @ 1992 and 2019 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. The
“American Institute of Architects,” “AlA,” the AIA Logo, and “AlA Contract Documents” are registered trademarks and may not be used without permission. This
document was produced by AIA software at 16:14:35 ET on 09/24/2021 under Order No.2114238291 which expires on 09/20/2022, is not for resale, is licensed
for one-time use only, and may only be used in accordance with the AIA Contract Documents® Terms of Service. To report copyright violations, e-mail

copyright@aia.org.
User Notes: (3B9ADAA4F)



‘Mark Hoffmann

From: Brian Poepping <brian@arnquistcarpetsplus.net>
Sent: Thursday, September 9, 2021 3:33 PM

To: Mark Hoffmann

Subject: FW: Sealed Concrete floor/ Lakeview Schools

Brian Poepping

Arnquist Commercial Flooring
C: 320-260-8930
0:320-763-8050

Camea,sPZuS

From: Brian Poepping

Sent: Tuesday, June 29, 2021 9:58 AM

To: Brad Bednar <bradb@RAMorton.com>
Subject: Sealed Concrete floor/ Lakeview Schools

Brad, cost to seal floor is $3,000.00 Grind concrete with diamonds to achieve surface acceptable to Daryll. Brock white
Concrete Sealer.

Material: $1,015.00

Labor: $1,985.00

Brian Poepping

Arnquist Commercial Flooring
C: 320-260-8930

0: 320-763-8050

CarpetsPlus

OLORT I L .




